SKF  241/600  ECAK30/W33
spherical roller bearings
With  over  10170  full-service  stores,  our  SKF  241/600
ECAK30/W33 spherical roller bearings inventory is 180x250x33
Size (mm) extensive and our parts are priced right. within 24
180 Bore Diameter (mm) hours. 250 Outer Diameter (mm) This
helps you maximize your productivity by saving time and your
hard-earned dollars.
Size (mm) 180x250x33
Bore Diameter (mm) 180
Outer Diameter (mm) 250
Width (mm) 33
d 180 mm
D 250 mm
B 33 mm
C 33 mm
a 78,6 mm
r min. 2 mm
r1 min. 1 mm
Weight 4,8 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 141 kN